4-7Siemens Canada Limited Power Product Catalogue
4
Loadcentres
Loadcentres
EQL & SEQ Single Phase Main Lug & Main Breaker Loadcentres
SEQ24125SM
Factory Modificationsa
Type Description Catalogue Number Example Delivery

Amps
Dimensions - Inches (mm)
Lug
Data
Mounting
Trim
Factory
Mod.
Hubs
(sold seperately)
H W D
Conduit
size (')
Catalogue
Number
16/32 SEQ16100SMCR 35 100
21 5/8
(549)
13.6
(345)
5 (127) 6-2/0
surface
only
N/A
3/4
1
1 1/4
1 1/2
2
2 1/2
ECHS075
ECHS100
ECHS125
ECHS150
ECHS200
ECHS250
24/48 SEQ24100SMCR 28 100
24 5/8
(625)
13.6
(345)
5 (127) 6-2/0
surface
only
N/A
24/48 SEQ24125SMCR 28 125
24 5/8
(625)
13.6
(345)
5 (127) 6-2/0
surface
only
N/A
24/48 SEQ24200CR 21 200
27 1/2
(699)
15
(381)
5 (127)
6-250
MCM
surface
only
N/A
32/64 SEQ32100SMCR 21 100
28 5/8
(726)
13.6
(345)
5 (127) 6-2/0
surface
only
N/A
32/64 SEQ32125SMCR 21 125
28 5/8
(726)
13.6
(345)
5 (127) 6-2/0
surface
only
N/A
32/64 SEQ32150CR 21 150
33 1/2
(851)
15
(381)
5 (127)
6-250
MCM
surface
only
N/A
32/64 SEQ32200CR 21 200
33 1/2
(851)
15
(381)
5 (127)
6-250
MCM
surface
only
N/A
40/80 SEQ40150CR 21 150
36 1/2
(927)
15
(381)
5 (127)
6-250
MCM
surface
only
N/A
40/80 SEQ40200CR 21 200
36 1/2
(927)
15
(381)